Flux

Flux

Flux

Flux

400 -

300 A

200 A

{  Raw Data

5.0 1

2.5 1

0.0

—2.5 1

—5.0 1

450 A

400 -

350 A

250 A

200 A

150 -

Parallax posterior samples
—— MAP parallax
""""""""""" MAP standard
I Detrended Data

5.0 1

2.5 A

—— MAP parallax - MAP standard
}  Standard Residual

0.0

—2.5 1

—5.0 A

5870 5880



